currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
 Rev 05/15/23
kl_RA17A2_spec_R05
RA17A2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE

RA17A2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
Housing Current CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Fixture Finish Lens
RA17A2 RA17 2.0 36L - 350 4,000lm
36L - 600 6,600lm
36L - 645 7,500lm
AM Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square Medium
5W Type V Wide (Round)
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
Blank No Lens
CLR Clear Lens
PL Polycarbonate Lens
Shielding Fuse Option Photocell Pole Mounted Sensors Arm Type
BC Back LIght Control 3 SF Single Fuse
DF Double Fuse
PC Button Photocell 5 SCH-R Round Pole Mounted
Occupancy Sensor up
to up to 30'
SCH-S Square Pole Mounted
Occupancy Sensor up
to up to 30'
Pole Arm Pole Tenon Mount Wall Mount Style
HA03S 4 HA03S-TM1, HA03S-TM2,
HA03S-TM3, HA03S-TM4
HA11S-W Side Pole Swept
Cast Arm
HA11S HA11S-TM1, HA11S-TM2,
HA11S-TM3, HA11S-TM4
HA12S-W Side Pole S-Shaped
Up Cast Arm
HA12S HA12S-TM1, HA12S-TM2,
HA12S-TM3, HA12S-TM4
HA14S-W Side Pole Neo-Classic
Arm
HA14S HA14S-TM1, HA14S-TM2,
HA14S-TM3, HA14S-TM4
Arm Finial Arm Finial
HAF02 HAF02
Example: RA17A2-36L-600-3K7-3-UNV-BL-CLR-PC- HA01S
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Wild life friendly
2 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
3 Back Light Control not available for Type 5Q and Type 5W
4 HSAS Pole only
5 PC not available in 480V
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte
Textured

needed. Pole to be drilled in the field with
provided installation instructions.
•	 Ordering Example: SCH-R41/2772/BL3
SQUARE POLE-MOUNTED OCCUPANCY
SENSOR UP TO 30’
SCH-S
•	 Square Pole Mounted Occupancy Sensor up
to 30’ - Outdoor occupancy sensor with 0-10V
interface dimming control mounts directly to
the pole.  Wide 360° pattern. Module colors
available Black, Gray, and White.  Module is cut
for square pole mounting.
•	 Ordering Example: SCH-S/2772/BL3
DIMMING:
•	 Dimming range from 100% to 10% through the
use of the standard 0-10V interface on the
programmable driver.
•	 Modular wiring harness in the service area
provides user access to the dimming circuitry.
•	 Dimming circuitry compatible with 0-10V,
user-defined control devices.
•	 Optional factory programmed dimming profile.
ASTRODIM
•	 AstroDIM provides multi-stage night-time power
reduction based on an internal timer referenced
to the power on/off time. There is no need
for an external control infrastructure. The unit
automatically performs a dimming profile based
on the predefined scheduled reference to the
midpoint, which is calculated based on the
power on/off times. Available upon request.
OPTIONAL FUSING:
•	 SF for 120, 277, and 347 Line volts
•	 DF for 208, 240, and 480 Line volts
•	 �High temperature fuse holders factory installed
inside the fixture housing.
•	 Fuse is included.
CAUTION:
•	 �Fixtures must be grounded in accordance
with national, state and/or local electrical
codes. Failure to do so may result in serious
personal injury.
CONTROLS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 10
 Rev 05/15/23
kl_RA17A2_spec_R05
RA17A2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
DELIVERED LUMENS
LED
#
Nominal
Lumen
Package
Drive
Current Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w
B U G B U G B U G
36L
4,000 350
1 5338 1 0 1 126.6 5427 1 0 1 128.7 5625 1 0 1 133.4
1-BC 2967 0 0 0 70.4 3016 0 0 0 71.5 3126 0 0 0 74.2
2 5079 1 0 1 120.5 5164 1 0 1 122.5 5353 1 0 1 127.0
2-BC 2254 0 0 0 53.5 2291 0 0 0 54.3 2375 0 0 0 56.3
3 5052 1 0 1 119.8 5137 1 0 2 121.8 5324 1 0 2 126.3
3-BC 2241 0 0 1 53.2 2279 0 0 1 54.0 2362 0 0 1 56.0
4W 5074 1 0 2 120.4 5159 1 0 2 122.4 5347 1 0 2 126.8
4W-BC 2220 0 0 1 52.6 2257 0 0 1 53.5 2339 0 0 1 55.5
5Q 5214 2 0 1 123.7 5301 2 0 1 125.7 5494 2 0 1 130.3
5W 5024 3 0 1 119.2 5108 3 0 1 121.2 5294 3 0 1 125.6